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DU S TRIE S LTD.

Statement of Audlted Financial ResutE Forthe Quarterand year Ended 3tst March 2013

Quarter End€d Year End6d
31.03.2013 41,t2,2112 31.03.2012 31.03.20i3 31.03.2012
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lhcomeftom opebtront
A) Nel Sales/ income from ope€tions
B) Other ope€ting Income
Total Incomo lrom operations

a) (lnc€ase)/D€crcase in stock in tEde &WtP
A) Cost ol l/tateials Consomed
C) Purcha€e of stock in trade
D) Employ€e beneiits Exp€nse
E) Dep€cialion and amortisation e(pense
F)Olher Expenses

Pofil / (Loss)frcm operalions befob oth€r
Income , linanc€.cost and sxc€ptional it€ms (1-2)

Profil / (Loss)from From odinary Aclivities b€for€
linanc€ cosls and erc€ptional itsms (3+4)

Protit / (Loss) From Odinary Activitios aftsr
rinanc€ costs but b€fors excsptional items (5+6)

Pofiv(Loss) irom odinary activfties befo€ tax(7,8)

Net Profil / (toss) fiom ordinary activities after tax
Exlraodinary it€ms (nel of lax)
N€l Prolit / (Loss)for lhe period (11n2)
Paid up Equity ShaE Capital(Face Valu€ Rs.10 psf

Reserves excluding Rsvalualion Res€rvss
A. Eaning PerSha€ befoE extraordinary items

L Eaming Per Share afiefeftaodinary items

'1424.04

37.10
1461.14

36.12
821.77

319.21

24.47
186.02

1387.99

73.15
6.94

80.09

53.00
27.09

0.00
27.09
4.74

22.35

22.35

325.24
2397.30

0.69

0.69

946.43
41.63

988.06

(46.22)

554.68

219.15
42.61

155.87
926.09

01.97
2.14

64.11

44.09
20.02

0,00
20,02

13.37

13.37

325.24
2431.50

0.41

0.41

1241.02
40.98

1Zaz.OO

(36.6s)

761.25

274.16
30.67

133.80
r163.23

118.77
11.50

130.37

81.65
44.72

0.00
44.72
10.95
37.77

37.77

325 24
2370 9l

1.16
I

I

1161

4140.90
242.93

4383.83

(128.04)
2403.62

0.00
1059.01

139.48
648.6s

1122.72

261.11
18.40

275.51

175.83
103.68

0.00
,103.68

20.74
82.94

a2 94

325.24
2397.30

2.55

5174.52

126.60
5301.12

(24.35)
3038.15

2.65
1095.03

156.71

641.53
4909.72

391,40
17,68

409,09

193.28

215 81

0.00
215.81

35.95
179.86

179.86

l
325.241

2370.911
I
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S ARUP INDUSTRIES LTD.
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PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLOING
Public SharenoEing

- Perc€ntage of shaEholdang
PromoGF and Prcmoter Grcup Shareholding
a) Pledged / Encumber€d

- Perceniage of shares (as a % of the total
shareholding of pbmoterand prcmoteF croup)
- Polcenlage of shar6s (as a % of the total
sha€ Capital of lhe Company)

- Psrc€ntage ofsha€s (as a % of th€ total
snareholding of promotsr and prcmotsrs croup)
- P€rc€ntage of sharcs (as a % of th6 total

shars Capilal of lhe Company)

833900
25.U

Nil

Nil

Nil

2414500

100

74.36

E33900
25.64

Nil

Nil

Nil

2418500

100

74.36

E33900
25.U

Nil

Nil

Nil

2418500

100

74.36

833900
25.64

Nil

Nil

Nil

2418500

100

74.36

833900
25.64

NI

Nil

Nil

2418500

100

74.36

PARTICULAR& Au.rler Endod 31.01,2013
B INVESTOR COMPI-AINTS

Pending atth€ b€ginning otthe Quader
Receivod During lh€ Quader
Dbposod ott During th6 Quador
Romaining unr€solvod at the snd ofQuart€r

NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL

Foi Sarup Industrios Ltd,

ffio".,
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SARUP INDUSTRIES LTD.
Statement of Assets and Li.bilities as on 3lst March 2013

Particulars Rs. ln Lacs

I. EQUIW AND LIABILITIES

(1) Shareholder's Funds
(a) Share Capital
(b) Reserves and Surplus
(c) I\4oney received against share warrants
(2) Share application money pending allotm€nt

(3) Non-Current Liabilities
(a) Long-term borrowings
(b) Deferred tax liabilities (Net)
(c) Other Long term liabilities
(d) Long term provislons

(4) Current Liabilities
(a) Short-term borrowings
(b) Trade payables
(c) Other current liabilities
(d) Short-term provisions

II.Assets
(1) Non-current ass€ts
(a) Flxed assets

(i) Tanglble assets
(li) Intangible assets
(iii) Capltal work-in-progress
(iv) Intanglble assets under development

(b) Non-current investments
(c) Deferred tax assets (net)
(d) Long term loans and advances
(e) Other non-current assets

(2) Cuftent assets
(a) Current investments
(b) Inventories
(c) Trade receivables
(d) Cash and cash equivalents
(e) Short-term loans and advances
(f) Other current assets

Total

Total

Yeaa ended
31.03,13
Audlted

Year ended
3t.03.t2
Audlted

325.24
2,397.3O

217.59
2.11

1,153,7 L
671,08

232.10

325.24
2,37O,91

289.65
2.r1

161.63

696.46

405.94
211.51

5,424,O1 5,145,A8

I,24O.87

19.83

zl.re
1.r2

2,026.36
1,20t,25

407.49
180.39
280,63

1,325.60

6,86

60.00

18.19
3.39

2,008,18,
985.50
377.93
160.59
!99.64

5,424,OL 5,145.88

NOTES
1. The above Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and

adopted by the Board of directors at lts meetlng held on 29th t4ay 2013
2. The Board has recommended the final Divldend of Rs 1.50 Per Equlty Share for

the year ended 3lst N4arch 2013 Subject to the approval of the Sahreholders at the
annuatgenerat meetins. frjr S€i,up industries Ltd,3. The operation of the Company relates to a single reportable segment i.e.
I\4anufacturing of shoes/shoe uppers, fDl+/

4. Tax expenses includes Deffered tax also. I l/,r'
5. Previous PeriodJigures have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessafu{ ^'llolian4? Omcer
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